Silva Valley Parkway Bid Summary

Project Name

Contract No.

CIP No.

Project Type

Silva Valley Parkway Widening - South of Entrada

PW 09-30472

72370

Roadway

Begin Advertisement:

Bid Opening:

Anticipated Award Date:

8/20/2010
9/10/2010

9/28/2010

DeSilva Gates Contruction L.P.

Western Engineering Contractors, Inc.

Martin General Engineering, Inc.

A. Teichert & Son, Inc. dba Teichert Construction

Granite Construction Company

Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.

Martin Brothers Construction

Item No. Item Code Item Description Unit of Measurd] EQstlmTled

uantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
1 071325 Temporary Fence (ESA Type) LF 1812 $2.50| $4,530.00} $2.50| $4,530.00} $4.75| $8,607.00} $2.00)| $3,624.00} $1.20| $2,174.40} $2.00| $3,624.00} $10.50| $19,026.00f
2 072010 Trench and Excavation Safety LS 1 $100.00| $100.00f $500.00 $500.00f $3,400.00 $3,400.00} $1,100.00| $1,100.00} $500.00]| $500.00| $800.00) $800.00] $1,250.00 $1,250.00}
3 074019 Prepare Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00} $4,000.00 $4,000.00} $4,000.00 $4,000.00} $4,000.00 $4,000.00f $1,500.00 $1,500.00} $4,000.00 $4,000.00} $1,500.00 $1,500.00}
4 074020 Prepare Asbestos Dust Mitigation Plan LS 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00} $1,500.00 $1,500.00} $2,000.00 $2,000.00f $5,000.00 $5,000.00f $500.00] $500.00f $1,700.00| $1,700.00} $2,000.00 $2,000.00}
5 074028 Fiber Rolls LF 84 $5.00]| $420.00| $5.00]| $420.00| $8.70 $730.80| $13.00] $1,092.00f $7.00] $588.00| $5.40) $453.60| $7.00) $588.00|
6 120090 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00} $4,000.00 $4,000.00f $5,000.00 $5,000.00} $5,000.00 $5,000.00} $3,575.00 $3,575.00} $5,000.00 $5,000.00} $3,575.00 $3,575.00f
7 120100 Traffic Control System LS 1 $15,000.00| $15,000.00] $30,700.00| $30,700.00] $26,000.00| $26,000.00] $20,695.00 $20,695.00f $18,000.00 $18,000.00] $32,000.00| $32,000.00] $125,006.00] $125,006.00}
8 120149 Temporary Pavement Marking (Paint) SF 252 $5.00] $1,260.00} $5.50) $1,386.00} $2.65) $667.80| $5.00) $1,260.00} $2.50) $630.00] $2.80) $705.60| $2.50] $630.00|
9 128650 Portable Changeable Sign SWD 150 $30.00| $4,500.00} $25.00) $3,750.00} $35.00) $5,250.00} $60.00} $9,000.00} $40.00} $6,000.00} $54.00| $8,100.00} $47.00| $7,050.00}
10 150710 Remove Traffic Stripe LF 6160 $0.50) $3,080.00} $0.55) $3,388.00] $0.55) $3,388.00] $1.00) $6,160.00} $0.50) $3,080.00} $0.60) $3,696.00] $0.50) $3,080.00}
11 150713 Remove Traffic Marking SF 601 $2.00) $1,202.00} $2.00) $1,202.00} $1.60) $961.60| $3.00) $1,803.00] $1.50) $901.50| $1.70) $1,021.70f $2.00) $1,202.00}
12 150722 Remove Pavement Marker EA 138 $2.00) $276.00| $2.00) $276.00| $2.10) $289.80| $1.00) $138.00| $1.00) $138.00| $2.20) $303.60| $2.00) $276.00|
13 150804 Remove Drainage Inlet EA 1 $300.00]| $300.00] $350.00] $350.00] $860.00] $860.00| $180.00| $180.00| $200.00]| $200.00| $370.00] $370.00| $5,020.00] $5,020.00}
14 150807 Remove Drainage Pipe LF 13 $10.00} $130.00] $25.00| $325.00| $129.00| $1,677.00} $14.00| $182.00| $16.00| $208.00| $28.00| $364.00| $365.00] $4,745.00|
15 151281 Remove & Salvage Roadside Sign EA 12 $100.00| $1,200.00} $80.00| $960.00| $84.00| $1,008.00] $50.00 $600.00| $75.00| $900.00] $80.00 $960.00] $100.00]| $1,200.00}
16 152390 Relocate Roadside Sign EA 1 $150.00] $150.00] $265.00] $265.00| $280.00] $280.00| $200.00] $200.00] $265.00] $265.00] $290.00] $290.00] $150.00] $150.00]
17 152440  |Adjust Manhole to Grade EA 3 $1,250.00] $3,750.00] $700.00] $2,100.00} $790.00] $2,370.00] $565.00] $1,695.00] $800.00] $2,400.00] $530.00] $1,590.00] $1,870.00] $5,610.00]
18 152452  |Adjust Valve Cover to Grade EA 9 $850.00] $7,650.00] $700.00] $6,300.00] $455.00] $4,095.00] $375.00] $3,375.00] $700.00] $6,300.00} $230.00] $2,070.00] $937.00] $8,433.00]
19 153114 Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement SY 950 $3.50) $3,325.00 $8.00) $7,600.00] $7.62| $7,239.00] $7.00) $6,650.00 $6.00) $5,700.00] $7.50) $7,125.00] $12.50| $11,875.00]
20 160101 Clearing & Grubbing LS 1 $20,000.00] $20,000.00] $20,000.00] $20,000.00] $20,000.00] $20,000.00] $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,000.00] $10,000.00] $20,000.00] $20,000.00] $25,000.00] $25,000.00
21 F 190101 Roadway Excavation CY 1900 $20.00| $38,000.00 $25.00| $47,500.00 $52.80| $100,320.00] $39.00| $74,100.00] $33.00| $62,700.00] $21.00| $39,900.00] $111.50] $211,850.00]
22 203001 Erosion Control Blanket SY 1006 $1.50) $1,509.00] $5.00) $5,030.00] $6.30) $6,337.80 $6.00) $6,036.00 $5.72] $5,754.32 $5.60) $5,633.60 $2.70) $2,716.20]
23 203016 Erosion Control (Type D) SY 2700 $2.00) $5,400.00} $1.50) $4,050.00] $1.30) $3,510.00] $1.22] $3,294.00] $0.70) $1,890.00] $1.00) $2,700.00} $0.90) $2,430.00]
24 260201 Class 2 Aggregate Base CY 2607 $33.00| $86,031.00 $45.00| $117,315.00] $38.55| $100,499.85] $43.00| $112,101.00] $40.00| $104,280.00] $37.00 $96,459.00 $75.00| $195,525.00]
25 377501 Slurry Seal SY 13987 $2.00| $27,974.00] $2.20| $30,771.40] $4.50) $62,941.50| $2.00) $27,974.00] $2.14] $29,932.18] $2.20| $30,771.40] $2.00) $27,974.00|
26 390132 HMA (Type A) TON 2360 $64.00| $151,040.00] $72.00| $169,920.00] $73.00| $172,280.00] $65.00| $153,400.00] $74.00| $174,640.00] $67.00| $158,120.00] $78.00 $184,080.00]
27 566011 Roadside Sign - One Post EA 18 $200.00] $3,600.00} $265.00] $4,770.00] $280.00] $5,040.00] $285.00] $5,130.00] $265.00] $4,770.00] $290.00] $5,220.00 $200.00] $3,600.00
28 641101 12" Plastic Pipe (Smooth Wall Interior type) LF 108 $125.00] $13,500.00 $70.00} $7,560.00 $91.00| $9,828.00 $73.00| $7,884.00 $115.00] $12,420.00] $38.00| $4,104.00] $163.00] $17,604.00]
29 650014 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe LF 67 $100.00] $6,700.00 $70.00| $4,690.00 $118.00] $7,906.00 $119.00] $7,973.00] $132.00] $8,844.00 $76.00 $5,092.00] $175.00] $11,725.00]
30 705204 18" Conc. Flared End Section EA 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $800.00] $800.00] $954.00] $954.00] $1,550.00 $1,550.00} $914.00) $914.00] $560.00) $560.00] $1,122.00| $1,122.00]
31 707050A  [Drainage Inlet (Type GO) EA 2 $2,550.00] $5,100.00 $2,600.00 $5,200.00 $2,900.00 $5,800.00} $2,450.00 $4,900.00} $4,390.00 $8,780.00} $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $8,450.00 $16,900.00
32 707050B [Drainage Inlet (Type OCPI) EA 1 $2,950.00 $2,950.00} $2,200.00 $2,200.00} $3,000.00 $3,000.00} $2,650.00] $2,650.00 $4,150.00 $4,150.00) $1,400.00| $1,400.00} $7,070.00] $7,070.00}
33 707050C  [Drainage Inlet (Type OMP) EA 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00} $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00} $2,900.00] $2,900.00} $4,380.00] $4,380.00 $1,600.00| $1,600.00} $8,520.00 $8,520.00
34 709999A  [Median Subdrain LF 1585 $15.00 $23,775.00] $10.00 $15,850.00] $25.00 $39,625.00] $11.20 $17,752.00] $11.00 $17,435.00] $9.70 $15,374.50] $25.00 $39,625.00]
35 721011 Rock Slope Protection (#2 Backing Method B) CY 86 $125.00 $10,750.00] $105.00 $9,030.00 $99.30 $8,539.80 $155.00 $13,330.00] $100.00! $8,600.00] $160.00 $13,760.00] $185.00) $15,910.00]
36 729010 Rock Slope Protection Fabric SY 446 $1.50 $669.00] $3.00 $1,338.00 $2.10 $936.60] $5.00 $2,230.00 $3.00 $1,338.00 $3.00 $1,338.00 $16.00 $7,136.00]
37 F 731502 Minor Concrete (Miscellaneous Construction) CY 3 $400.00 $1,200.00} $510.00 $1,530.00 $1,400.00] $4,200.00 $900.00! $2,700.00 $280.00 $840.00] $580.00) $1,740.00} $510.00 $1,530.00
38 F 731504A  [Minor Concrete (Curb & Gutter, Type A2-6) CY 74 $300.00 $22,200.00] $275.00 $20,350.00] $403.40! $29,851.60] $240.00! $17,760.00] $315.00 $23,310.00] $300.00 $22,200.00] $456.00 $33,744.00]
39 F 731504B  [Minor Concrete (Median Curb) CY 65 $350.00 $22,750.00] $360.00! $23,400.00] $546.00! $35,490.00] $410.00! $26,650.00] $550.00! $35,750.00] $400.00 $26,000.00] $360.00! $23,400.00]
40 820130 Object Marker (Type Q) EA 2 $40.00 $80.00 $35.00! $70.00 $37.00! $74.00 $75.00 $150.00] $35.00! $70.00) $38.20 $76.40) $40.00! $80.00)
41 820130 Object Marker (Type L-1) EA 3 $40.00 $120.00] $50.00! $150.00] $52.75, $158.25 $75.00! $225.00) $50.00! $150.00 $54.40 $163.20) $40.00! $120.00
42 120116  [Type Ill Barricade EA 6 $60.00! $360.00) $150.00! $900.00 $500.00! $3,000.00 $95.00! $570.00 $95.00 $570.00 $100.00! $600.00 $60.00! $360.00
43 840501A  [Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (4" Sprayable) LF 5058 $0.75 $3,793.50] $0.75 $3,793.50] $0.79 $3,995.82) $1.00 $5,058.00] $0.75 $3,793.50] $0.80 $4,046.40] $0.75 $3,793.50]
44 840501B  [Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (6" Sprayable) LF 3778 $0.75 $2,833.50] $0.75 $2,833.50] $0.79 $2,984.62] $1.00 $3,778.00] $0.75 $2,833.50] $0.80 $3,022.40] $0.75 $2,833.50]
45 840501C  [Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (8" Sprayable) LF 510 $0.75 $382.50) $1.00 $510.00 $0.79 $402.90) $1.40 $714.00 $0.75 $382.50) $0.80 $408.00) $0.75 $382.50]
46 840515  [Thermoplastic Markings SF 486 $3.25 $1,579.50] $3.50 $1,701.00] $3.35 $1,628.10] $4.50 $2,187.00] $3.20 $1,555.20 $3.70 $1,798.20] $4.00 $1,944.00]
47 850102A |Pavement Marker (Reflective, Type D) EA 64 $5.00 $320.00] $5.00 $320.00] $5.25 $336.00) $4.00 $256.00) $5.00 $320.00) $5.60 $358.40) $5.00 $320.00
48 850102B _|Pavement Marker (Reflective, Type G) EA 86 $5.00 $430.00] $5.00 $430.00] $5.25 $451.50] $4.00 $344.00) $5.00 $430.00) $5.60 $481.60) $5.00 $430.00
49 850102C _ |Pavement Marker (Reflective, Type H) EA 47 $5.00 $235.00] $5.00 $235.00] $5.25 $246.75| $4.00 $188.00] $5.00 $235.00) $5.50 $258.50) $5.00 $235.00)
50 869999A  [4" Conduit Landscape LF 24 $22.00! $528.00] $17.00! $408.00) $77.00 $1,848.00] $28.00! $672.00) $60.00! $1,440.00] $32.00! $768.00) $79.00! $1,896.00
51 2" Conduit LF 273 $21.00; $5,733.00 $17.00; $4,641.00] $24.20 $6,606.60] $10.00! $2,730.00 $20.00! $5,460.00] $37.00 $10,101.00] $29.00! $7,917.00]
52 099999 Mobilization LS 1 $48,151.00) $48,151.00] $60,000.00; $60,000.00] $17,400.00; $17,400.00] $58,200.00; $58,200.00] $30,000.00; $30,000.00] $20,000.00 $20,000.00] $43,560.30) $43,560.30]

TOTAL: $567,567.00 $643,648.40 $737,016.69 $640,640.00 $621,527.10 $571,428.10 $1,103,549.00)

10-0764.2D.1





